Gross
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Net
1st

2nd
3rd
4th

69
70
71
73

51
56
57
58

2018 Senior Open Results

1st Div (60- 65)

Jim Enyeart & Steve Lemoine
Jeff Hill & Carey Oxford

Kyle Rapp & Gordon Jones
Jay Davies & Jeff Sowders

Wayne Bylsma & Walt Keatley
Mike Anderson & John Morgan
Tim & Karen Lewis

Dan Evan & Brian Vincent

Gross
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Net
1st

2nd
3rd
4th

67
71
74
75
75

56
58
59
60
60
60

2nd Div (66 +)

Greg Huber & Ray Harrison
Mel Clifford & Jimmy Consbruck
Al Huffman & Al Whitman

Tom Gilles & Jim Morris

Yang Lee & Ed Weedman

Charlie Khim & Ron Colman

Joe McGreevy & Ricardo Parker
Ben Rongey & Jan Karno

Rick Torres & Dean Brawley

Jarl Opgrande & Jack Hagen
Jack Athey & Brenday Athey



